
PERA PYRAMID SWIVEL

Pera Pyramid Swivel is a unique counter and bar stool with a comfortable upholstered seat and backrest on a swivel wood 
base. The seat has a steel structure with “S” shape springs for extra fl exibility and strength. This steel frame is molded by 
an injecting polyurethane foam. Pera Pyramid Swivel is specially recommended for commercial use with its durability.

DIMENSIONS
32"h x16"w x 20½"d
36½"h x16"w x 20½"d

SPECIAL ORDER
min. of 24 required

COM
0.8 yd

FRAME / BASE
Beech Walnut Finish /
American Walnut /
Natural Ash

WOOL (CAMIRA)

CAMIRA ERA

silver

turquoise

dark grey orange red sky blue pistachio deep maroon

VELVET

dark green

BOUCLE FABRIC

off  white

GENUINE LEATHER

black

24
"6

1
29

"7
3.

6

20½" 5216" 40.6

32
" 8

1.
2

36
½

" 9
2.

7

LEATHERETTE

PPM

black

black

caramel

hazelnut

white

white

green

brick

light grey

dark red

wheat

blue

orange

cinnamon

orange

cream

sky blue

bone/light grey

mint

brown bone grey


